
DM Sprint Cinovec Mo 28.01.2019 22:29
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

D12  (12) 1,7 km 8 C
1(50) 2(35) 3(53) 4(48) 5(49) 6(38) 7(42) 8(100) Finish

1 23 Janošíková, Marie 13:49 0:59 0:00 (1) 3:06 +0:51 (2) 7:44 0:00 (1) 10:52 +0:04 (2) 12:55 0:00 (1) 13:16 0:00 (1) 13:49 0:00 (1) 15:42 0:00 (1) 13:49 0:00 (1)
OB Ceské Budejovi 0:59 0:00 (1) 2:07 +0:27 (5) 4:38 +0:47 (3) 3:08 +0:10 (3) 2:03 0:00 (1) 0:21 +0:04 (3) 0:33 0:00 (1) 1:53 +0:36 (4)

2 19 Baldrianová, Eva 14:23 1:04 +0:05 (2) 3:13 +0:58 (3) 7:45 +0:01 (2) 10:48 0:00 (1) 13:24 +0:29 (2) 13:48 +0:32 (2) 14:23 +0:34 (2) 18:14 +2:32 (2) 14:23 +0:34 (2)
USK Praha 1:04 +0:05 (2) 2:09 +0:29 (6) 4:32 +0:41 (2) 3:03 +0:05 (2) 2:36 +0:33 (4) 0:24 +0:07 (4) 0:35 +0:02 (3) 3:51 +2:34 (11)

3 20 Civrná, Eliška 16:27 1:42 +0:43 (7) 3:53 +1:38 (7) 8:57 +1:13 (3) 13:10 +2:22 (4) 15:24 +2:29 (3) 15:50 +2:34 (4) 16:27 +2:38 (3) 18:47 +3:05 (4) 16:27 +2:38 (3)
OOS TJ Spartak Vrc 1:42 +0:43 (7) 2:11 +0:31 (7) 5:04 +1:13 (5) 4:13 +1:15 (6) 2:14 +0:11 (2) 0:26 +0:09 (6) 0:37 +0:04 (4) 2:20 +1:03 (6)

4 16 Mišeková, Katerina 18:24 1:36 +0:37 (6) 3:42 +1:27 (6) 9:39 +1:55 (7) 13:50 +3:02 (5) 17:05 +4:10 (5) 17:33 +4:17 (5) 18:24 +4:35 (5) 21:21 +5:39 (5) 18:24 +4:35 (4)
OK Kamenice 1:36 +0:37 (6) 2:06 +0:26 (3) 5:57 +2:06 (8) 4:11 +1:13 (4) 3:15 +1:12 (7) 0:28 +0:11 (7) 0:51 +0:18 (6) 2:57 +1:40 (7)

5 15 Malecková, Pavlína 18:53 1:32 +0:33 (5) 3:38 +1:23 (5) 9:23 +1:39 (5) 14:55 +4:07 (6) 17:48 +4:53 (6) 18:06 +4:50 (6) 18:53 +5:04 (6) 22:16 +6:34 (6) 18:53 +5:04 (5)
USK Praha 1:32 +0:33 (5) 2:06 +0:26 (3) 5:45 +1:54 (7) 5:32 +2:34 (8) 2:53 +0:50 (6) 0:18 +0:01 (2) 0:47 +0:14 (5) 3:23 +2:06 (8)

6 Pesnicáková, Sona 18:59 3:37 +2:38 (11) 5:17 +3:02 (10) 9:08 +1:24 (4) 12:06 +1:18 (3) 15:28 +2:33 (4) 15:45 +2:29 (3) 17:00 +3:11 (4) 18:17 +2:35 (3) 18:59 +5:10 (6)
OOB TJ Tatran Jabl 3:37 +2:38 (11) 1:40 0:00 (1) 3:51 0:00 (1) 2:58 0:00 (1) 3:22 +1:19 (9) 0:17 0:00 (1) 1:15 +0:42 (8) 1:17 0:00 (1) 0:42 0:00 (1)

17:53
*43

7 13 Chratova, Barbora 19:59 1:27 +0:28 (3) 3:27 +1:12 (4) 10:51 +3:07 (9) 16:34 +5:46 (8) 19:01 +6:06 (7) 19:25 +6:09 (7) 19:59 +6:10 (7) 24:14 +8:32 (7) 19:59 +6:10 (7)
SK Studenec 1:27 +0:28 (3) 2:00 +0:20 (2) 7:24 +3:33 (11) 5:43 +2:45 (9) 2:27 +0:24 (3) 0:24 +0:07 (4) 0:34 +0:01 (2) 4:15 +2:58 (12)

8 17 Loštáková, Ela 21:50 2:50 +1:51 (10) 6:28 +4:13 (12) 12:40 +4:56 (12) 16:51 +6:03 (10) 19:37 +6:42 (8) 20:26 +7:10 (8) 21:50 +8:01 (8) 25:17 +9:35 (9) 21:50 +8:01 (8)
OOB TJ Lokomotiva 2:50 +1:51 (10) 3:38 +1:58 (11) 6:12 +2:21 (9) 4:11 +1:13 (4) 2:46 +0:43 (5) 0:49 +0:32 (11) 1:24 +0:51 (11) 3:27 +2:10 (9)

9 14 Janícková, Jolana 22:51 2:14 +1:15 (8) 4:27 +2:12 (8) 11:53 +4:09 (11) 16:37 +5:49 (9) 21:23 +8:28 (10) 21:57 +8:41 (10) 22:51 +9:02 (9) 24:59 +9:17 (8) 22:51 +9:02 (9)
SK Orientacní sport 2:14 +1:15 (8) 2:13 +0:33 (8) 7:26 +3:35 (12) 4:44 +1:46 (7) 4:46 +2:43 (12) 0:34 +0:17 (8) 0:54 +0:21 (7) 2:08 +0:51 (5)

10 18 Šimková, Anežka 23:00 718:26 717:27 (12) 2:15 0:00 (1) 9:26 +1:42 (6) 15:48 +5:00 (7) 19:44 +6:49 (9) 20:41 +7:25 (9) 23:00 +9:11 (10) 26:30 +10:48 (10) 23:00 +9:11 (10)
SK Los Melník 718:26 717:27 (12) 7:11 +3:20 (10) 6:22 +3:24 (10) 3:56 +1:53 (11) 0:57 +0:40 (12) 2:19 +1:46 (12) 3:30 +2:13 (10)

11 22 Mullis, Carolina 29:19 1:31 +0:32 (4) 4:49 +2:34 (9) 9:43 +1:59 (8) 23:42 +12:54 (11) 27:19 +14:24 (11) 28:04 +14:48 (11) 29:19 +15:30 (11) 31:03 +15:21 (11) 29:19 +15:30 (11)
Oddíl OB Kotlárka 1:31 +0:32 (4) 3:18 +1:38 (10) 4:54 +1:03 (4) 13:59 +11:01 (11) 3:37 +1:34 (10) 0:45 +0:28 (10) 1:15 +0:42 (8) 1:44 +0:27 (3)

30:39
*43

12 21 Zakourilová, Klára 30:35 2:42 +1:43 (9) 5:27 +3:12 (11) 11:07 +3:23 (10) 25:15 +14:27 (12) 28:31 +15:36 (12) 29:15 +15:59 (12) 30:35 +16:46 (12) 32:05 +16:23 (12) 30:35 +16:46 (12)
USK Praha 2:42 +1:43 (9) 2:45 +1:05 (9) 5:40 +1:49 (6) 14:08 +11:10 (12) 3:16 +1:13 (8) 0:44 +0:27 (9) 1:20 +0:47 (10) 1:30 +0:13 (2)

31:42
*43

D14A  (20) 2,5 km 7 C
1(32) 2(41) 3(35) 4(36) 5(52) 6(43) 7(100) Finish

1 42 Chrástová, Magdalé 20:10 1:21 0:00 (1) 2:34 0:00 (1) 9:52 0:00 (1) 13:54 0:00 (1) 17:13 0:00 (1) 19:16 0:00 (1) 19:37 0:00 (1) 20:10 0:00 (1)
SK Studenec 1:21 0:00 (1) 1:13 +0:06 (2) 7:18 +0:01 (2) 4:02 +0:12 (3) 3:19 0:00 (1) 2:03 0:00 (1) 0:21 +0:04 (9) 0:33 +0:06 (8)

2 45 Pecková, Tereza 21:11 1:34 +0:13 (3) 2:41 +0:07 (2) 9:58 +0:06 (2) 13:54 0:00 (1) 17:36 +0:23 (2) 20:20 +1:04 (2) 20:39 +1:02 (2) 21:11 +1:01 (2)
Slavia Liberec orien 1:34 +0:13 (3) 1:07 0:00 (1) 7:17 0:00 (1) 3:56 +0:06 (2) 3:42 +0:23 (3) 2:44 +0:41 (8) 0:19 +0:02 (4) 0:32 +0:06 (6)

13:23
*53

3 31 Skácelová, Katerina 22:04 1:47 +0:26 (5) 3:10 +0:36 (4) 11:10 +1:18 (3) 15:14 +1:20 (3) 18:55 +1:42 (3) 21:11 +1:55 (3) 21:31 +1:54 (3) 22:04 +1:54 (3)
Slavia Liberec orien 1:47 +0:26 (5) 1:23 +0:16 (4) 8:00 +0:43 (5) 4:04 +0:14 (6) 3:41 +0:22 (2) 2:16 +0:13 (4) 0:20 +0:03 (6) 0:33 +0:07 (10)

4 28 Mateásková, Šárka 23:28 1:36 +0:15 (4) 2:53 +0:19 (3) 12:16 +2:24 (5) 16:19 +2:25 (4) 20:11 +2:58 (4) 22:35 +3:19 (4) 22:57 +3:20 (4) 23:28 +3:18 (4)
OK Jilemnice 1:36 +0:15 (4) 1:17 +0:10 (3) 9:23 +2:06 (9) 4:03 +0:13 (5) 3:52 +0:33 (5) 2:24 +0:21 (7) 0:22 +0:05 (10) 0:31 +0:05 (4)

21:36
*42



DM Sprint Cinovec Mo 28.01.2019 22:29
Split time results Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

D14A  (20) 2,5 km 7 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(41) 3(35) 4(36) 5(52) 6(43) 7(100) Finish

5 35 Srbová, Michaela 23:46 3:11 +1:50 (10) 5:21 +2:47 (10) 13:10 +3:18 (6) 17:00 +3:06 (6) 20:46 +3:33 (5) 23:03 +3:47 (5) 23:20 +3:43 (5) 23:46 +3:36 (5)
OK Jihlava 3:11 +1:50 (10) 2:10 +1:03 (13) 7:49 +0:32 (3) 3:50 0:00 (1) 3:46 +0:27 (4) 2:17 +0:14 (5) 0:17 0:00 (1) 0:26 0:00 (1)

16:35
*53

6 47 Mellanová, Judita 26:04 2:00 +0:39 (6) 3:53 +1:19 (5) 11:51 +1:59 (4) 16:50 +2:56 (5) 21:40 +4:27 (6) 24:59 +5:43 (6) 25:24 +5:47 (6) 26:04 +5:54 (6)
SOK TJ Turnov 2:00 +0:39 (6) 1:53 +0:46 (9) 7:58 +0:41 (4) 4:59 +1:09 (11) 4:50 +1:31 (7) 3:19 +1:16 (11) 0:25 +0:08 (14) 0:40 +0:14 (13)

16:13
*53

7 41 Balejová, Julie 26:07 2:55 +1:34 (9) 4:26 +1:52 (7) 13:38 +3:46 (7) 17:49 +3:55 (7) 23:00 +5:47 (7) 25:19 +6:03 (7) 25:38 +6:01 (7) 26:07 +5:57 (7)
OK Kamenice 2:55 +1:34 (9) 1:31 +0:24 (7) 9:12 +1:55 (8) 4:11 +0:21 (8) 5:11 +1:52 (8) 2:19 +0:16 (6) 0:19 +0:02 (4) 0:29 +0:03 (2)

8 33 Tomcíková, Eliška 28:05 1:31 +0:10 (2) 6:47 +4:13 (11) 16:21 +6:29 (9) 20:23 +6:29 (8) 25:09 +7:56 (8) 27:12 +7:56 (8) 27:32 +7:55 (8) 28:05 +7:55 (8)
Sportovní klub ve V 1:31 +0:10 (2) 5:16 +4:09 (20) 9:34 +2:17 (10) 4:02 +0:12 (3) 4:46 +1:27 (6) 2:03 0:00 (1) 0:20 +0:03 (6) 0:33 +0:07 (9)

9 43 Reháková, Mirka 28:47 3:21 +2:00 (11) 4:45 +2:11 (9) 16:35 +6:43 (10) 20:43 +6:49 (9) 25:56 +8:43 (9) 27:59 +8:43 (9) 28:17 +8:40 (9) 28:47 +8:37 (9)
TJ Slovan Karlovy V 3:21 +2:00 (11) 1:24 +0:17 (5) 11:50 +4:33 (15) 4:08 +0:18 (7) 5:13 +1:54 (9) 2:03 0:00 (1) 0:18 +0:01 (2) 0:30 +0:03 (3)

24:12
*49

10 30 Skalová, Jolana 31:52 6:44 +5:23 (15) 8:14 +5:40 (14) 16:48 +6:56 (11) 21:45 +7:51 (10) 28:12 +10:59 (10) 30:58 +11:42 (10) 31:20 +11:43 (10) 31:52 +11:42 (10)
OOB TJ Tatran Jabl 6:44 +5:23 (15) 1:30 +0:23 (6) 8:34 +1:17 (7) 4:57 +1:07 (10) 6:27 +3:08 (13) 2:46 +0:43 (9) 0:22 +0:05 (10) 0:32 +0:06 (7)

3:23 25:36
*51 *39

11 46 Janošíková, Eva 33:05 2:13 +0:52 (8) 4:30 +1:56 (8) 19:00 +9:08 (12) 23:52 +9:58 (12) 29:14 +12:01 (11) 32:04 +12:48 (11) 32:27 +12:50 (11) 33:05 +12:55 (11)
OB Ceské Budejovi 2:13 +0:52 (8) 2:17 +1:10 (14) 14:30 +7:13 (18) 4:52 +1:02 (9) 5:22 +2:03 (11) 2:50 +0:47 (10) 0:23 +0:06 (13) 0:38 +0:11 (12)

12 32 Pelantová, Martina 34:30 2:12 +0:51 (7) 4:19 +1:45 (6) 15:48 +5:56 (8) 22:36 +8:42 (11) 29:46 +12:33 (12) 33:35 +14:19 (12) 33:53 +14:16 (12) 34:30 +14:20 (12)
OB Rícany 2:12 +0:51 (7) 2:07 +1:00 (12) 11:29 +4:12 (14) 6:48 +2:58 (15) 7:10 +3:51 (15) 3:49 +1:46 (12) 0:18 +0:01 (2) 0:37 +0:10 (11)

13 44 Loštáková, Sára 40:40 3:38 +2:17 (12) 6:49 +4:15 (12) 20:57 +11:05 (14) 27:56 +14:02 (14) 34:55 +17:42 (14) 39:22 +20:06 (13) 39:52 +20:15 (13) 40:40 +20:30 (13)
OOB TJ Lokomotiva 3:38 +2:17 (12) 3:11 +2:04 (16) 14:08 +6:51 (16) 6:59 +3:09 (17) 6:59 +3:40 (14) 4:27 +2:24 (13) 0:30 +0:13 (17) 0:48 +0:22 (17)

27:05
*53

14 40 Sokolová, Julie 42:30 11:25 +10:04 (18) 13:30 +10:56 (18) 23:54 +14:02 (15) 29:52 +15:58 (15) 36:03 +18:50 (15) 41:26 +22:10 (14) 41:48 +22:11 (14) 42:30 +22:20 (14)
Slavia Liberec orien 11:25 +10:04 (18) 2:05 +0:58 (11) 10:24 +3:07 (11) 5:58 +2:08 (13) 6:11 +2:52 (12) 5:23 +3:20 (16) 0:22 +0:05 (10) 0:42 +0:15 (14)

15 39 Drechsler, Luise 48:44 3:42 +2:21 (13) 7:20 +4:46 (13) 27:34 +17:42 (17) 34:48 +20:54 (18) 42:55 +25:42 (17) 47:31 +28:15 (15) 47:51 +28:14 (15) 48:44 +28:34 (15)
Post SV Dresden 3:42 +2:21 (13) 3:38 +2:31 (17) 20:14 +12:57 (20) 7:14 +3:24 (18) 8:07 +4:48 (18) 4:36 +2:33 (14) 0:20 +0:03 (6) 0:53 +0:26 (19)

16 29 Kadlecová, Tereza 50:08 11:22 +10:01 (17) 13:26 +10:52 (17) 28:31 +18:39 (18) 34:47 +20:53 (17) 42:07 +24:54 (16) 48:55 +29:39 (16) 49:21 +29:44 (16) 50:08 +29:58 (16)
YETTI Vejprty 11:22 +10:01 (17) 2:04 +0:57 (10) 15:05 +7:48 (19) 6:16 +2:26 (14) 7:20 +4:01 (16) 6:48 +4:45 (18) 0:26 +0:09 (15) 0:47 +0:20 (16)

17 36 Schenk, Frieda 51:48 17:11 +15:50 (19) 19:55 +17:21 (19) 30:20 +20:28 (19) 37:46 +23:52 (19) 45:52 +28:39 (18) 50:34 +31:18 (17) 51:03 +31:26 (17) 51:48 +31:38 (17)
Post SV Dresden 17:11 +15:50 (19) 2:44 +1:37 (15) 10:25 +3:08 (12) 7:26 +3:36 (19) 8:06 +4:47 (17) 4:42 +2:39 (15) 0:29 +0:12 (16) 0:45 +0:18 (15)

18 34 Mühlstädt, Anna 130:38 93:05 +91:44 (20) 96:44 +94:10 (20) 108:02 +98:10 (20) 114:54 101:00 (20) 123:21 106:08 (19) 129:08 109:52 (18) 129:46 110:09 (18) 130:38 110:28 (18)
SV Robotron Dresd 93:05 +91:44 (20) 3:39 +2:32 (18) 11:18 +4:01 (13) 6:52 +3:02 (16) 8:27 +5:08 (19) 5:47 +3:44 (17) 0:38 +0:21 (18) 0:52 +0:26 (18)

48 Hofhanzlová, Štepá mp 9:18 +7:57 (16) 11:09 +8:35 (16) 19:39 +9:47 (13) 25:02 +11:08 (13) 30:22 +13:09 (13) ----- 33:36 34:08
OK Jihlava 9:18 +7:57 (16) 1:51 +0:44 (8) 8:30 +1:13 (6) 5:23 +1:33 (12) 5:20 +2:01 (10) 3:14 0:32 +0:05 (5)

24:21
*53

26 Kollenbach, Louisa mp 5:33 +4:12 (14) 10:15 +7:41 (15) 24:24 +14:32 (16) 33:09 +19:15 (16) ----- 50:01 51:33 52:46
Ski-Club Helsa 5:33 +4:12 (14) 4:42 +3:35 (19) 14:09 +6:52 (17) 8:45 +4:55 (20) 16:52 1:32 1:13 +0:47 (20)
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Pl tno Name Time

D17A  (42) 2,7 km 10 C
1(51) 2(32) 3(40) 4(35) 5(53) 6(54) 7(48) 8(47) 9(43)

10(100) Finish

1 67 Macholdová, Tereza 14:29 0:34 0:00 (1) 0:57 0:00 (1) 2:29 +0:05 (2) 7:26 0:00 (1) 9:36 0:00 (1) 11:03 0:00 (1) 11:30 0:00 (1) 12:51 0:00 (1) 13:54 0:00 (1)
KOS Slavia Plzen 0:34 0:00 (1) 0:23 0:00 (1) 1:32 +0:10 (2) 4:57 0:00 (1) 2:10 0:00 (1) 1:27 0:00 (1) 0:27 0:00 (1) 1:21 +0:08 (4) 1:03 0:00 (1)

14:06 0:00 (1) 14:29 0:00 (1)
0:12 0:00 (1) 0:23 +0:03 (2)

2 59 Karlová, Anna 17:35 0:36 +0:02 (3) 1:03 +0:06 (4) 2:53 +0:29 (4) 10:02 +2:36 (3) 12:21 +2:45 (3) 13:51 +2:48 (3) 14:23 +2:53 (3) 15:41 +2:50 (2) 16:56 +3:02 (2)
OK Jilemnice 0:36 +0:02 (3) 0:27 +0:04 (3) 1:50 +0:28 (6) 7:09 +2:12 (4) 2:19 +0:09 (2) 1:30 +0:03 (3) 0:32 +0:05 (5) 1:18 +0:05 (3) 1:15 +0:12 (4)

17:10 +3:04 (2) 17:35 +3:06 (2)
0:14 +0:02 (4) 0:25 +0:05 (6)

3 54 Cerná, Katerina 18:00 0:34 0:00 (1) 1:02 +0:05 (2) 2:24 0:00 (1) 7:38 +0:12 (2) 10:03 +0:27 (2) 11:39 +0:36 (2) 12:12 +0:42 (2) 16:14 +3:23 (3) 17:23 +3:29 (3)
KOS Slavia Plzen 0:34 0:00 (1) 0:28 +0:05 (6) 1:22 0:00 (1) 5:14 +0:17 (2) 2:25 +0:15 (4) 1:36 +0:09 (5) 0:33 +0:06 (8) 4:02 +2:49 (38) 1:09 +0:06 (2)

17:36 +3:30 (3) 18:00 +3:31 (3) 16:50
0:13 +0:01 (2) 0:24 +0:04 (4) *42

4 99 Richtrová, Kamila 18:53 0:41 +0:07 (7) 1:08 +0:11 (5) 3:11 +0:47 (9) 10:19 +2:53 (4) 12:51 +3:15 (4) 14:45 +3:42 (4) 15:18 +3:48 (4) 16:54 +4:03 (5) 18:10 +4:16 (4)
KOS Slavia Plzen 0:41 +0:07 (7) 0:27 +0:04 (3) 2:03 +0:41 (13) 7:08 +2:11 (3) 2:32 +0:22 (8) 1:54 +0:27 (15) 0:33 +0:06 (8) 1:36 +0:23 (14) 1:16 +0:13 (5)

18:25 +4:19 (4) 18:53 +4:24 (4) 2:35
0:15 +0:03 (8) 0:28 +0:08 (20) *46

5 73 Randáková, Adéla 18:55 0:41 +0:07 (7) 1:08 +0:11 (5) 2:59 +0:35 (7) 11:11 +3:45 (7) 13:41 +4:05 (6) 15:14 +4:11 (6) 15:44 +4:14 (6) 16:57 +4:06 (6) 18:16 +4:22 (5)
OOS TJ Spartak Vrc 0:41 +0:07 (7) 0:27 +0:04 (3) 1:51 +0:29 (7) 8:12 +3:15 (12) 2:30 +0:20 (6) 1:33 +0:06 (4) 0:30 +0:03 (2) 1:13 0:00 (1) 1:19 +0:16 (6)

18:29 +4:23 (5) 18:55 +4:26 (5) 17:31
0:13 +0:01 (2) 0:26 +0:05 (7) *42

6 62 Cechmánková, Anna 19:12 0:51 +0:17 (23) 1:32 +0:35 (20) 3:44 +1:20 (16) 11:23 +3:57 (9) 13:51 +4:15 (9) 15:19 +4:16 (7) 15:49 +4:19 (7) 17:06 +4:15 (7) 18:30 +4:36 (6)
SK Praga 0:51 +0:17 (23) 0:41 +0:18 (22) 2:12 +0:50 (20) 7:39 +2:42 (6) 2:28 +0:18 (5) 1:28 +0:01 (2) 0:30 +0:03 (2) 1:17 +0:04 (2) 1:24 +0:21 (11)

18:44 +4:38 (6) 19:12 +4:43 (6)
0:14 +0:02 (4) 0:28 +0:08 (18)

7 58 Kucharová, Rozálie 19:16 0:42 +0:08 (10) 1:11 +0:14 (9) 3:09 +0:45 (8) 11:28 +4:02 (11) 13:49 +4:13 (8) 15:30 +4:27 (9) 16:00 +4:30 (8) 17:29 +4:38 (8) 18:39 +4:45 (7)
Sportcentrum Jicín 0:42 +0:08 (10) 0:29 +0:06 (9) 1:58 +0:36 (11) 8:19 +3:22 (14) 2:21 +0:11 (3) 1:41 +0:14 (7) 0:30 +0:03 (2) 1:29 +0:16 (9) 1:10 +0:07 (3)

18:53 +4:47 (7) 19:16 +4:47 (7) 2:39
0:14 +0:02 (4) 0:23 +0:03 (3) *46

8 55 Štraitová, Jolana 19:54 0:46 +0:12 (17) 1:22 +0:25 (15) 3:28 +1:04 (13) 11:12 +3:46 (8) 13:43 +4:07 (7) 15:23 +4:20 (8) 16:03 +4:33 (9) 17:49 +4:58 (9) 19:12 +5:18 (8)
USK Praha 0:46 +0:12 (17) 0:36 +0:13 (16) 2:06 +0:44 (14) 7:44 +2:47 (8) 2:31 +0:21 (7) 1:40 +0:13 (6) 0:40 +0:13 (19) 1:46 +0:33 (21) 1:23 +0:20 (9)

19:27 +5:21 (8) 19:54 +5:25 (8) 2:52
0:15 +0:03 (8) 0:27 +0:06 (10) *46

9 76 Mrózek, Teresa 20:00 0:50 +0:16 (22) 1:24 +0:27 (17) 3:53 +1:29 (20) 11:32 +4:06 (12) 14:13 +4:37 (11) 15:55 +4:52 (11) 16:30 +5:00 (11) 17:53 +5:02 (10) 19:16 +5:22 (9)
TJ TŽ Trinec 0:50 +0:16 (22) 0:34 +0:11 (14) 2:29 +1:07 (27) 7:39 +2:42 (6) 2:41 +0:31 (12) 1:42 +0:15 (8) 0:35 +0:08 (13) 1:23 +0:10 (5) 1:23 +0:20 (9)

19:32 +5:26 (9) 20:00 +5:31 (9)
0:16 +0:04 (14) 0:28 +0:07 (16)

10 60 Koberová, Katerina 20:35 0:45 +0:11 (16) 1:13 +0:16 (11) 2:54 +0:30 (6) 10:25 +2:59 (5) 13:02 +3:26 (5) 14:51 +3:48 (5) 15:27 +3:57 (5) 16:51 +4:00 (4) 19:53 +5:59 (10)
OK Lokomotiva Par 0:45 +0:11 (16) 0:28 +0:05 (6) 1:41 +0:19 (5) 7:31 +2:34 (5) 2:37 +0:27 (10) 1:49 +0:22 (14) 0:36 +0:09 (16) 1:24 +0:11 (6) 3:02 +1:59 (40)

20:08 +6:02 (10) 20:35 +6:06 (10)
0:15 +0:03 (8) 0:27 +0:07 (14)

11 78 Pušová, Bára 21:05 0:41 +0:07 (7) 1:10 +0:13 (8) 3:19 +0:55 (12) 11:38 +4:12 (13) 14:28 +4:52 (12) 16:44 +5:41 (12) 17:19 +5:49 (12) 18:54 +6:03 (11) 20:24 +6:30 (11)
OK Lokomotiva Par 0:41 +0:07 (7) 0:29 +0:06 (9) 2:09 +0:47 (18) 8:19 +3:22 (14) 2:50 +0:40 (16) 2:16 +0:49 (20) 0:35 +0:08 (13) 1:35 +0:22 (13) 1:30 +0:27 (17)

20:38 +6:32 (11) 21:05 +6:36 (11) 2:44
0:14 +0:02 (4) 0:27 +0:06 (12) *46
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Pl tno Name Time

D17A  (42) 2,7 km 10 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(32) 3(40) 4(35) 5(53) 6(54) 7(48) 8(47) 9(43)
10(100) Finish

12 94 Reháková, Gabriela 21:17 0:48 +0:14 (19) 1:23 +0:26 (16) 3:14 +0:50 (10) 12:10 +4:44 (16) 15:07 +5:31 (14) 16:55 +5:52 (13) 17:29 +5:59 (13) 18:58 +6:07 (12) 20:34 +6:40 (12)
KOS Slavia Plzen 0:48 +0:14 (19) 0:35 +0:12 (15) 1:51 +0:29 (7) 8:56 +3:59 (18) 2:57 +0:47 (18) 1:48 +0:21 (12) 0:34 +0:07 (12) 1:29 +0:16 (9) 1:36 +0:33 (19)

20:51 +6:45 (12) 21:17 +6:48 (12)
0:17 +0:05 (18) 0:26 +0:06 (8)

13 71 Stoklasová, Zuzana 21:27 0:43 +0:09 (11) 1:16 +0:19 (13) 3:16 +0:52 (11) 13:00 +5:34 (17) 15:37 +6:01 (16) 17:20 +6:17 (15) 17:53 +6:23 (14) 19:19 +6:28 (13) 20:38 +6:44 (13)
SK Orientacní sport 0:43 +0:09 (11) 0:33 +0:10 (13) 2:00 +0:38 (12) 9:44 +4:47 (24) 2:37 +0:27 (10) 1:43 +0:16 (9) 0:33 +0:06 (8) 1:26 +0:13 (7) 1:19 +0:16 (6)

20:54 +6:48 (13) 21:27 +6:58 (13) 19:59
0:16 +0:04 (14) 0:33 +0:12 (29) *42

14 61 Bartošová, Marie 21:49 0:43 +0:09 (11) 1:11 +0:14 (9) 3:48 +1:24 (19) 12:02 +4:36 (15) 15:11 +5:35 (15) 17:14 +6:11 (14) 18:00 +6:30 (15) 19:45 +6:54 (14) 21:10 +7:16 (14)
MLOK Mariánské Lá 0:43 +0:09 (11) 0:28 +0:05 (6) 2:37 +1:15 (29) 8:14 +3:17 (13) 3:09 +0:59 (22) 2:03 +0:36 (17) 0:46 +0:19 (28) 1:45 +0:32 (20) 1:25 +0:22 (13)

21:25 +7:19 (14) 21:49 +7:20 (14)
0:15 +0:03 (8) 0:24 +0:04 (5)

15 88 Burešová, Eliška 22:21 0:40 +0:06 (6) 1:09 +0:12 (7) 2:46 +0:22 (3) 11:45 +4:19 (14) 14:52 +5:16 (13) 17:48 +6:45 (16) 18:27 +6:57 (16) 20:08 +7:17 (15) 21:36 +7:42 (15)
Slavia Liberec orien 0:40 +0:06 (6) 0:29 +0:06 (9) 1:37 +0:15 (4) 8:59 +4:02 (20) 3:07 +0:57 (21) 2:56 +1:29 (29) 0:39 +0:12 (18) 1:41 +0:28 (18) 1:28 +0:25 (15)

21:52 +7:46 (15) 22:21 +7:52 (15)
0:16 +0:04 (14) 0:29 +0:09 (21)

16 74 Bejvlová, Karolína 22:39 0:49 +0:15 (20) 1:19 +0:22 (14) 3:28 +1:04 (13) 13:13 +5:47 (18) 16:12 +6:36 (17) 18:25 +7:22 (17) 18:58 +7:28 (17) 20:32 +7:41 (16) 21:56 +8:02 (16)
OK Kamenice 0:49 +0:15 (20) 0:30 +0:07 (12) 2:09 +0:47 (18) 9:45 +4:48 (25) 2:59 +0:49 (19) 2:13 +0:46 (19) 0:33 +0:06 (8) 1:34 +0:21 (12) 1:24 +0:21 (11)

22:11 +8:05 (16) 22:39 +8:10 (16)
0:15 +0:03 (8) 0:28 +0:07 (17)

17 68 Brožková, Katerina 24:26 0:47 +0:13 (18) 1:39 +0:42 (23) 4:27 +2:03 (24) 15:39 +8:13 (29) 18:20 +8:44 (24) 20:03 +9:00 (21) 20:35 +9:05 (20) 22:13 +9:22 (18) 23:40 +9:46 (17)
OOB TJ Tatran Jabl 0:47 +0:13 (18) 0:52 +0:29 (30) 2:48 +1:26 (31) 11:12 +6:15 (34) 2:41 +0:31 (12) 1:43 +0:16 (9) 0:32 +0:05 (5) 1:38 +0:25 (17) 1:27 +0:24 (14)

23:59 +9:53 (17) 24:26 +9:57 (17)
0:19 +0:07 (25) 0:27 +0:06 (13)

18 80 Klechová, Karolína 25:08 0:52 +0:18 (25) 1:47 +0:50 (28) 4:05 +1:41 (21) 13:35 +6:09 (19) 16:59 +7:23 (19) 19:35 +8:32 (20) 20:22 +8:52 (19) 22:11 +9:20 (17) 24:08 +10:14 (18)
Sportovní klub ve V 0:52 +0:18 (25) 0:55 +0:32 (31) 2:18 +0:56 (22) 9:30 +4:33 (22) 3:24 +1:14 (29) 2:36 +1:09 (24) 0:47 +0:20 (30) 1:49 +0:36 (23) 1:57 +0:54 (26)

24:30 +10:24 (18) 25:08 +10:39 (18)
0:22 +0:10 (36) 0:38 +0:17 (37)

19 69 Semíková, Lucie 25:15 2:22 +1:48 (41) 3:13 +2:16 (36) 5:19 +2:55 (32) 13:58 +6:32 (20) 17:21 +7:45 (21) 20:25 +9:22 (22) 21:17 +9:47 (21) 23:01 +10:10 (20) 24:21 +10:27 (19)
OK Kamenice 2:22 +1:48 (41) 0:51 +0:28 (29) 2:06 +0:44 (14) 8:39 +3:42 (17) 3:23 +1:13 (28) 3:04 +1:37 (32) 0:52 +0:25 (37) 1:44 +0:31 (19) 1:20 +0:17 (8)

24:42 +10:36 (19) 25:15 +10:46 (19)
0:21 +0:09 (32) 0:33 +0:12 (29)

20 98 Randáková, Alžbeta 25:48 0:37 +0:03 (4) 1:02 +0:05 (2) 2:53 +0:29 (4) 10:37 +3:11 (6) 16:56 +7:20 (18) 19:30 +8:27 (19) 21:48 +10:18 (23) 23:25 +10:34 (22) 24:59 +11:05 (20)
OOS TJ Spartak Vrc 0:37 +0:03 (4) 0:25 +0:02 (2) 1:51 +0:29 (7) 7:44 +2:47 (8) 6:19 +4:09 (42) 2:34 +1:07 (23) 2:18 +1:51 (42) 1:37 +0:24 (16) 1:34 +0:31 (18)

25:17 +11:11 (20) 25:48 +11:19 (20) 15:22
0:18 +0:06 (20) 0:31 +0:11 (25) *37

21 85 Marková, Ema 25:59 0:57 +0:23 (30) 2:03 +1:06 (31) 4:26 +2:02 (23) 14:20 +6:54 (22) 18:03 +8:27 (22) 20:39 +9:36 (23) 21:26 +9:56 (22) 23:19 +10:28 (21) 25:04 +11:10 (21)
SK SKI-OB Šternber 0:57 +0:23 (30) 1:06 +0:43 (34) 2:23 +1:01 (24) 9:54 +4:57 (27) 3:43 +1:33 (31) 2:36 +1:09 (24) 0:47 +0:20 (30) 1:53 +0:40 (24) 1:45 +0:42 (22)

25:26 +11:20 (21) 25:59 +11:30 (21)
0:22 +0:10 (36) 0:33 +0:13 (31)

22 93 Aschermannová, Ter 26:10 0:58 +0:24 (31) 1:47 +0:50 (28) 4:44 +2:20 (28) 14:18 +6:52 (21) 17:17 +7:41 (20) 19:17 +8:14 (18) 20:04 +8:34 (18) 22:51 +10:00 (19) 25:22 +11:28 (22)
USK Praha 0:58 +0:24 (31) 0:49 +0:26 (27) 2:57 +1:35 (33) 9:34 +4:37 (23) 2:59 +0:49 (19) 2:00 +0:33 (16) 0:47 +0:20 (30) 2:47 +1:34 (35) 2:31 +1:28 (36)

25:43 +11:37 (22) 26:10 +11:41 (22)
0:21 +0:09 (32) 0:27 +0:06 (10)
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D17A  (42) 2,7 km 10 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(32) 3(40) 4(35) 5(53) 6(54) 7(48) 8(47) 9(43)
10(100) Finish

23 75 Beranová, Hana 27:41 0:52 +0:18 (25) 3:07 +2:10 (35) 5:14 +2:50 (30) 15:54 +8:28 (30) 19:09 +9:33 (28) 21:30 +10:27 (25) 22:14 +10:44 (25) 24:09 +11:18 (23) 26:50 +12:56 (24)
USK Praha 0:52 +0:18 (25) 2:15 +1:52 (38) 2:07 +0:45 (16) 10:40 +5:43 (30) 3:15 +1:05 (26) 2:21 +0:54 (21) 0:44 +0:17 (24) 1:55 +0:42 (25) 2:41 +1:38 (37)

27:09 +13:03 (24) 27:41 +13:12 (23)
